5 3 3 7
2 - t r å d s  t r a n s m i t t e r
m e d  H A R T - p r o t o c o l
N r .  5 3 3 7 V 1 0 3 - D K
F r a  s e r i e n r .  1 2 0 9 1 7 0 0 7
1541
PR electronics A/S tilbyder et bredt program af analoge og digitale
signalbehandlingsmoduler til industriel automation. Programmet

	Montage / Installation
	Anwendungen
	Bestellangaben: 5335
	Elektrische Daten
	Anschlüsse
	Blockdiagramm
	Programmierung
	Parallelanschluss von Signalgebern (Multidrop)
	Abmessungen	Montage von Fühlerleitungen
	Appendix
	ATEX Installation Drawing - 5335A
	ATEX Installation Drawing - 5335D
	IECEx installation drawing - 5335D
	FM Installation Drawing No. 5300Q502
	CSA Installation Drawing No. 533XQC03
	INMETRO Instruções de Segurança
	Application
	Technical characteristics
	Mounting / installation / programming
	Applications
	Ordering codes for 5337
	Technical data
	Accessories
	Changing the HART® protocol version
	Changing the HART® protocol version using the PReset software and 5909 Loop Link or a HART® communication interface
	Connections
	Block diagram
	Programming
	Connection of transmitters in
multidrop mode
	Mechanical specifications	Mounting of sensor wires
	Appendix
	ATEX Installation Drawing - 5337A
	IECEx Installation Drawing - 5337A
	ATEX Installation Drawing - 5337D
	IECEx Installation Drawing - 5337D
	FM Installation Drawing - 5337D
	CSA Installation Drawing - 5337D
	INMETRO Instruções de Segurança
	Области применения
	Техническая характеристика
	Установка / монтаж / программирование
	Схемы применения
	Расшифровка кодов заказа 5337
	Технические данные
	Комплектующие
	Смена версии протокола HART®
	Смена версии протокола HART® с помощью ПО PReset и интерфейса связи, PR 5909 Loop Link или HART®.
	Схемы подключения
	Принципиальная схема
	Программирование
	Подключение преобразователей в режиме многоточечной связи
	Конструкционные параметры	Монтаж проводки сенсора
	Приложение
	ATEX Installation Drawing - 5337A
	IECEx Installation Drawing - 5337A
	ATEX Installation Drawing - 5337D
	IECEx Installation Drawing - 5337D
	FM Installation Drawing - 5337D
	CSA Installation Drawing - 5337D
	INMETRO Instruções de Segurança
	Características técnicas
	Montaje / instalación / programación
	Aplicaciones
	Pedido: 5337
	Especificaciones técnicas
	Accessorios
	Cambio de la versión del protocolo HART®
	Cambio de la versión del protocolo HART® utilizando el software PReset y 5909 Loop Link o un interfaz de comunicación HART®
	Conexiones
	Diagrama de bloques
	Programación
	Conexión de transmisores
en modo multicaída
	Especificaciones mecánicas	Montaje de los hilos del sensor
	Appendix
	ATEX Installation Drawing - 5337A
	IECEx Installation Drawing - 5337A
	ATEX Installation Drawing - 5337D
	IECEx Installation Drawing - 5337D
	FM Installation Drawing - 5337D
	CSA Installation Drawing - 5337D
	INMETRO Instruções de Segurança
	Application
	Caractéristiques techniques
	Montage / installation / programmation
	Applications
	Référence de commande : 5337
	Accessoires
	Spécifications
	Changement de protocole HART
	Changement de la version HART avec l’aide du logiciel PReset et l'interface de communication 5909 Loop Link
	Connexions
	Schema de principe
	Programmation
	Raccordement des transmetteurs
en multi-addressage
	Dimensions mécaniques	Montage des fils du capteur
	Appendix
	ATEX Installation Drawing - 5337A
	IECEx Installation Drawing - 5337A